

'  
SLP(Crl.)No. 3805 OF 2001

ITEM No.3

Court No. 6

SECTION IIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 3805/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 14/06/2001 in CRWJC 64/01  
of The High Court of Jharkhand, Ranchi)

HEM CHAND

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.  
( With Appln(s). for impleading party )  
( With Office Report )

Respondent (s)

Date : 20/02/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr Rao Ranjit,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Dr. R B Masodkar, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.  
  
Mr. A D N Rao, Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

At the request of learned counsel for the  
respondents, adjourned for two weeks.

.SP1

(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master

(Kanchan Jain)  
AR-cum-PS